
SECTION A: Personal 
details

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES 
MASTERS CURRICULUM FORM 
2022 

Student number PeopleSoft number 

South African ID number/ Passport number 

Surname First Names 

Phone numbers Home Mobile 

SECTION B: Qualification and curriculum 

Qualification (Select ONE only) 

Master of Arts (MA) 
MA in Applied 
Linguistics and African 
Studies 

MA in 
Clinical 
Psychology 

MA in Neuropsychology 

Master of Library 
and Information 
Studies 

Master of Education MA in Fine Art Master of Fine Art 

MA in Teaching 
French as a Foreign 
Language 

Master of Music (MMus) MMus in Dance 
Master of 
Philosophy (MPhil) 

Master of Social 
Science (MSocSc) 

Specialisation 

Consult the Humanities Postgraduate Studies handbook for a list of compulsory/ core and elective (or optional) courses 
for your qualification and specialisation. 

Course code Course title Class number Course Convenor (non-
prescribed elective) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 



 I understand that it is my responsibility: 

• That should I wish to drop or add course/s, or cancel my registration, I am required to complete

the     ACA09 form via PeopleSoft.

• That advising the department or supervisor is a courtesy but will have no effect on my registration

or  academic record

• To determine any effects that these changes may have on my timetable, fees, source of funding,

eligibility for graduation and/or readmission and duration of study.

• To check online and report discrepancies within 24 hours to the Faculty Office.

• To acknowledge that the effective date is the date submitted to the Faculty Office

Signature: Student Date 

SECTION C: Comments or advice from the programme convenor or Head of Department 

Stream Leader (EDN only) PRINT NAME SIGNATURE Date 
Dean /Nominee PRINT NAME SIGNATURE Date 
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